OF PUBLICATION

September 16, 2024

Mississauga, Ontario

3900 Confederation Parkway, Mississauga, ON

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: Final Cleaning

To the above premises was substantially performed on: January 12, 2024

Date certi cate signed: September 10, 2024

Name of owner: Rogers MCity 1 Development Limited as Agent for Rogers M

Clty I Development Limited Partnership

Address for service: 17 Neilson Street, Toronto, ON

Name of contractor: Blugreen Services Inc.

Address for service: 15 Allstate Parkway Suite 600, Markham ON L3R-5B4 Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: 3900 Confederation

Parkway, Mississauga, Ontario

Publication date: September 16, 2024

Form ID: <u>F9-97322</u>

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F9-97322</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certificate or notice